

CONTACT:

Anna L. Piazza

800-626-2163.

apiazza@dhpi.net

www.dhpionline.com

Ext. 2419

Marketing Department, Dental Health Products, Inc.

Dental Health Products, Inc.

1-800-626-2163 • www.dhpionline.com DHPI means dental supply and equipment!

****FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE****

Dental Health Products, Inc. Supports The National Foundation of Dentistry For The Handicapped Through The DentaCheques Program!

NEW FRANKEN, WI. March 2010 – Dental Health Products, Inc. believes in giving back to the dental community by supporting selected philanthropic programs. In 2010, DHPI will continue support of the National Foundation of Dentistry for the Handicapped (NFDH) - DentaCheques Program. 100% of the



Jay Havlicek, DHPI Senior Account Executive, displays the 2010 DentaCheque Book.

profits go to support the NFDH, a charitable affiliate of the American Dental Association committed to arranging comprehensive dental treatment and preventive services to needy disabled, elderly or medically compromised individuals through a national network of direct service programs and providers.

Each DentaCheques Coupon Book is filled with approximately \$12,000 in valuable coupons from various dental manufacturers. DHPI has also contributed \$120.00 in merchandise credit redeemable through the DentaCheques Program.

The DentaCheques Books can be purchased directly from your DHPI Account Manager or through the DHPI website.